hi\ x B # H £ R & #H
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TEETR / BEREEEL)

TAEERERSE - E1/9985/19 BYARK : G

TAZ4R : J - 837 T4 EERREY

TAZEHE : Glass Cladding KEFEciFCA ) CUBEEE)

1IN : PREF A ¢ Eric Liu H g :12/12/2019

LIEskigdt / (s IR ¢

() T8 B.M. () DI - AREERE () Ri=®
() IEXgEE B.M. () M LEER /R () #®E
() EfBM. () BEWREESRAE () 2HEH
() Hft :

_(Eﬁ@ﬁé)

& Glass Cladding (x4) » ZE#RHEE] 870 X & -

Bpas 2019/ 12 /18 pisesk EFIEk -

ff: 2HEBM 5 H

BAEHB R
[0 REeQTEE [ REHTITREM / Bk U #FIE&E

RFHA :-

SIRFFELHFT A
(OEESREECIENGE RE D L OmEE TN (MR
O TS (OSEEEHIIEE

( VERE Clspe:  ( estsn  CUHEME  ( O@mBie  CEMeE (O B mamwe
S EASYH

() Frp sy

NBEBRE ?V\

( VTEGRCIENE ( OGHBIIMIE ( gREIImR () TizEsaR D A2

(SRS CIEMEE  ( )QS B Ll ()@%%DﬁW# (OEM [l

RS - @#A%%!4/£/

HK 2548/ 19 TEE RS //




. ’i% R EHRAE | TR J-837 ETE: IR Hig: | 2018.11.16 |32 (5
| e ey e IV PYEVTRR Yy Ty e
HAS FHECAFB.ME  bemsms: |Glass Cladding | #tofe: -
BM&R%E: 1837-GC-MO1-S-HPOIF [A/C Code: EI9985G 2019.12.12 HBMIISEIOT20056 LA 5
| IEOURR | BCfRmEE Pkt Rk il BREL TH | & | 8% | B i pad
Glass Cladding
1 M5. 5X26mmH B E 484K | A4-70 | 48305 | 1000 | 49305 | Hir |MEMEEVHE Tk
2 M5. 5X25mmE B B SE AR | A4-70 | 35040 | 500 | 36440 | i |[IEBEEE LT
: M5. 5X25mm[E 5 B S AEAR | A4-70 | 74200 | 2000 | 76200 | i | EERR
* M5. 5X25mm B G5 E S HRAK | A4-70 | 4760 | 150 | 4910 | A |IEOCEIERAR
- M5. 5X25mmE R & B4 | A4-70 | 7598 | 150 | 7748 | i |smAET L (I5003-3/5004-2)
‘ M5. 5X25mmlE 5A £ S ERAK | A4-T0 ) 3366 | SO | 3416 | i | T HE (HTRi5005-1/5004-3)
- No. 5X26nnlESH EIJRAR | A4-TO | 38754 | 800 | 39554 | dir |WSA T (HRHE(EIEE5003-3)
. M5 SX2SmEIBE I RS | A4-70 | 6041 | SO | 6291 | ir [fuisads Tamsn (E165005-1)
i M5. 5X25mm(EITH B #1RER | A4-70 4315 | 100 | 4415 | i |fsR TSR (H1855001-1/5002-3)
. M. 5X3enm(E[ B8 E AR RAR | A4-70 | 645 | SO | 695 | i |fEkH T (HI5004-3)
- MRS A4T0 | 4esg | 800 | 49378 | r | (SHRHERET  hiil (%6001 - 1)
= MSx 15 BB A470 | 966 | 359 | 18325 | i |Mdsn T EE (7255003-3)
— | 18 Gt | s TR 51 I HE B D(i'i’%lﬁﬁi]i_ﬁéi _____ N % _ | 13495 & 205 i _13_?(20_ L _?Z_ - LJ_i{_ElﬁEiﬁFH_( :%‘;IE}_EE&_E_! ﬁl‘gm) 300MLL/
—1 14 | e SEERPITER «» |D.C.791 K 1440 | 50 | 1490 | % | CEJTHA) pREGE 3001/ |
A I _| BETHIERE IDCTKE K | 280 | 120 | 2300 | 3 | CHIGAHHD hRAGCAT 3001/ '“@
0] & Ol | GE | 50 | 50 | 30 | ok |edosmm ]
16 | DTS |grwmisey| "HILTI" HST3-R  [M8%75mmi 1 A4T0 | 34061 | 150 | 34211 | f |EEA BIEES00R- 1)
17 (s Ay | "HILTI" HST3-R |M12%110mm#z 5 A4-70 o400 | 50 | 9450 | i |EIEse(ATEES003-3)
I8 HE36mm  |M8x70/5 A Bk A4T0 | q004 | S0 | 7974 | B |EEesiTim (R 1T 10
FIW 42 W



4

.g,@g AEFSHEAIRNT | Ti2s:  |J-837 G SR U F5 Higl: | 2018.11.16 |3 |&H5f
[ [Pty o AR e |tk Bt | 2018.11.16 g4
W HECFB.MAR  |mEsmEs): |Glass Cladding g H:

BM#R5%: 1837-GC-M01-S-HPOIF|A/C Code: EI9985G 2019.12.12 BEBM{ERAS EIOT20H i LEI4EE 51
ek | IS | B et fic {442 14 BAM i Teffi | “ad | Bfr {5

19 FE36mm  (M8x855< M FE R4 A4-70 | gog1 | SO | 9031 | E |EEstATHE (FUREG2F/15E)

20 LB52#10% 350/ i J1HA: 7 05 | 75 | & |1623/6 B3 204 A% IS8 20 F )

21 M5. 5X25mm[H B B 2 AR | A4-70 34025 | 200 | 34225 | ki |[MEBIKA TERLE

22 HOx1 "R E A4-70 13730 | 150 | 13880 | #ir [f&B5i/KHFH

95 D.C.791[7K2 GREY 122 | 0 | 1232 | & |BA7KKE R, 300ML1/ 37 (FE RS0 )

24 "HILTI" HST3-R [M8%95mmii A4-70 1000 | 20 | 1020 | hr [BRAEMCEAMERER

Pre-cast Glass Cladding

] M5. 5X25mm [E] 28 £ i 32 44 A4-70 6225 | 150 | 6375 | #i |MEBEE T

P M5. 5X25mm [H] T8 & # 42 4 A4-70 4816 | 150 | 4966 | i |MEBESEHCT AN

3 M5. 5X25mm (B ¥8 & 4 2 4 A4-70 3205 | 100 | 3395 | i |fEdEIsER

4 M5. 5X25mm [E 58 & 4 12 44 A4-70 588 15 603 o |IR P EEAR

5 M5. 5X25mm B 28 & 4 42 # A4-70 1395 | 50 | 1445 | fir [fEETEES (E7255001-1/5002-3)

6 M5. 5X25mm (B 58 [ 4 42 4 A4-70 4646 | 150 | 4796 | #i |(EFEAT E AR (ETRE5003-3)

7 MS5*20E] g 44 A4-70 5865 | 150 | 6015 | i |(SS8SAEHST & fasil (87856001 1)

8 | GHBEHE o FERFEERAY  |D.C.791FKER ) % 975 25 | 1000 | 37 |MrCIEHRA (SIRACUCISEHR) 300ML1 /52
Uy | cumme | | pmemmmmy pomkE | &) | 20 | 9| 280 | % | CEifie) oG 301/ %
Voo | Fm | oBEBHITER ) |D.C.791p7K R % | 36 | 54 | a0 | = | CHIBRBO R 300MLL/E
0| wme | T OlemimaE Cae s [ w0 | | ok |pwomee

11 | Fi{T2% "HILTI" HST3-R |M8*75mm3 A4-70 1320 | 15 | 1335 | i |ElEsrE(ETRES004-1)

12 FE36mm  |M8x70-< £ TE 4 4 A4-70 886 | 10 | 896 | & |EEmHMUTEBELN (RIS 2T 1)

13 LBS52#10%# 35075 ST EH 22 | 05 | 225 | 1 |16237/8 » B3, 2( AR AL )

1 AR BBE0826 Glass Cladding B B 7oA (/b6 44 AD.C.791B 7k BEEEEA & .

St

HE2T 0

277



WEATHER SEALANT

S. CHANNEL BRACKET (L=37mm)
1 120x60x4mm THK. G.M.S. RHS)

Ox37x5mm THK. G.M.S. CHANNEL
100x50x5mm THK. G.M.S. R.H.S.)
(FOR LOAD WIDTH < 1131.)

Ox3/7x8mm THK. G.M.5. CHANNEL
100x50x8mm THK. G.M.S. RH.S.)
2 LOAD WIDTH > 1131 < 1370.)

SETTING BLOCK————
M5 S.S. SCREW @300c/c———

A2) ALUM. GLAZING ANGLE FRAME

MO S.5. SCREW

DJIM. MODULE /

I

B

f Y Y Ey oy

(VA0 ) L A O 1 O L A T

\1

BEeuil

B ‘LY

NONON N N NN

n L

AS

b/

29

(4 NOS. PER BRACKET)

e

M5 S.S. SCREW @500c¢/c

MQ </ DAILT 9. NIIT

200

gw\\\\\\\\\

N R N N R By N
NONONON N N NN
T NG M % R e Ty R
AL

AN VAN N NN
Nk NS % N R R N K
Be e e R My Ry Ry % g X
\\\\\\\\\\

Moo %N RN RN RN
AN NN VN N RS N N N N T U N N N

;%z;
Wy
W

N

NN N N N

NONON N N N NN
NONON NN N NN
R OR N N N RN

PR 4
avd
Y
v
S S
S
& F
& A
//

E ’i/

T\Jobs\J-837\3 Dwg & CalL\Shop Drawing\8 Glass Cladding A.F\20191002-Glass Cladding 5th Shop Drawing Submission Drawings\5_Glass Cladding details.dwg

\

\\\\\\\\\A—S\\\\\\\\\\\



REFUGE FLOOR

{IHa1H 50071)

e
B

K

| (9 200) 0618 % £2 ] (HOI3H 00T} 0G1E

STH HO0T
{1HOEH Hoo) o518

e e

(1HOIBH Y0UM) 0GLE

589

=
5

oezz

{IHOIEH 5001} 0518

o6 ﬁ 0522 X CE | 06 oszz | 06 Wﬁ PSLE Tose g | gos 0%zz 06
SoE 50¢ 50¢ T S0¢
I . I : Sy = CRw T N . .\?(«M.I
o
5 % - ...Mw.a :.i/ﬂs«(i: " oy > = e R e iz 43 ‘< w,W " .,... o T o
i oy f2e & 27— - == Mg a2 B et [ o 3 o
P B Ao T s @(- Be s BwE> & B
= i o g L3 K " - Lo & sl il N, T
b E 2 He 0 BEEE BN &
1 - i e B
B el R D 0 [ B e N [MEE & IRNEIRS Szjfe
- Tl - i i Il J

ot

il
13

Gesl

.14

GChL 552

ER T
ez 006

GG6L i

_\;))\[JL

-

{1H0EH B001)

onee

Riler

2t
|

| {0EH 3001 oS % 2

1 9007} 0S1g




. X % B &H B PR O I
. MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR 1LTD.

#3%  MC/39176/837 2019 £ 11 A 14 8
EERRAMRE S B AR

FAAERIEE 388 3
Al m 1 812 B(EHT F4)32 4

J 4 A Mr. Frankie S. W. Cheung

FA: $EHBERE NKILL 6514 ¥4
HMA BB R Glass Cladding & 5 #5483 &

15 47!

#Ho_BE—HNFTAZ+ BB EHAER FHA L% A Glass Cladding
SRS

1) £ HE4%a 0B ARE DCTI By AR 1)
—92MMmamwgém¢%@%ﬁ%%@ﬁu@%ﬁ&&DcwmmMWw#m

A EE o A PAT HBBL KR -

ok i)
£ 4548 H A RN ]
7%,
f f%/m
BEAR
T Fme
M 2D E
Wik AFAe - R4
Wong Tung - Ms. Kennis Chan
= D
N T/IL/AY/EL/BL/yl ) [~
L f’fwe%moﬁ% 4JF?1 i? =% 018683k A
Units 6- 8, I* Floor, Sunray Industrial Centre, 610 Cha Kwo Ling Road, Kn. AKaaa Y | HEAS
TEL. GEAS) 1 2348 9211 FAX. (11 : 27727666 E-mail Address (1588) - midi@midiltd.com.hk. 26

180 8001 : 2015
Certiflcate No: CC 1785



.0
=
Q
=
o
[e=]
-
N
—

T
o
®

¥
&
N
-
n
@




i

AR Y M ST

PHOTO-2019-11-08-14-29-29 - 2019-11-08T070053.195668Z




i
3

vl
7

—
el
[

midi@midiltd.com.hk

From: "Lam Yiu Hung" <lamyiuhung@sino.com>

To: "midi@midiltd.com.hk" <midi@midiltd.com.hk>, "ura-kwuntong2-
3@wongtung.com" <ura-kwuntong2-3@wongtung.com>,
“christinawywong@wongtung.com" <christinawywong@wongtung.com>,
"applepychan@wongtung.com" <applepychan@wongtung.com>

Subject:  [9]%F: NKIL 6514 - Curtain Wall NSC - Glass clad

Date sent: Wed, 30 Oct 2019 15:34:38 +0000

Copies to: "ant.ysy.midi@gmail.com" <ant.ysy. midi@gmail.com>,
"jason.lcs.midi@gmail.com" <jason.lcs.midi@gmail.com>, "Herbert Thung"
<herbertthung@sino.com>, "Lau Yiu" <lauyiu@sino.com>, "NKIL6514 (Kwun
Tong)" <nkil6514@sino.com>

To MIDI,
Solution of sealant colour as discussed in RFI meeting on 20191030

Regards,
Hung

FE midi@midiltd.com.hk <midi@midiltd.com.hk>

ZHF HHR: 2019F10H 30 9:53

g8 Lam Yiu Hung <lamyiuhung@sino.com>; ura-kwuntong2-3@wongtung.com <ura-
kwuntong2-3@wongtung.com:>; christinawywong@wongtung.com
<christinawywong@wongtung.com=>; applepychan@wongtung.com
<applepychan@wongtung.com>

B4z ant.ysy. midi@gmail.com <ant.ysy.midi@gmail.com>; jason.lcs. midi@gmail.com
<jason.lcs.midi@gmail.com>

F 5: NKIL 6514 - Curtain Wall NSC - Glass cladding il fiii4%{% sealant colour

Dear Christina, Apple

EHglass cladding f{b&FR1%, sealant colour [1JEERT + S5 BIHE -

T fffiggaysealant BHRFEEE??

SCIEc

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

The information contained in this e-mail is confidential and is
intendedsolely for the addressee. if you are not the intended

recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete this e-mail
from your system. Any unauthorised use, disclosure, copying, printing,
forwarding or dissemination of any part of this information is

prohibited. MIDI does not accept responsibility for the content of any

e-mail transmitted by its staff for any reason other than bona fide

file:///K:/midi/Cache-Path/Pegasus%20Mail/lmageCache/midi/06B4CBCOEBSB410B... 14/11/2019



